
19

16
17

9

8

67

1

4

2

3

15 18

13
14

12

11

10

5

FREITAG | 13–19 UHR

10 | 03 | 2023
IN GELNHAUSEN

Haltestelle Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3
1 Gelnhausen Busbahnhof Busbahnhof Steig 2 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
2 N.T.G. Im Steinigen Graben 12 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
3 Elektro Neis Gelnhäuser Straße 91 13:14 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14
4 VR Bank Main-Kinzig-Büdingen Stadtweg 9 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15
5 Triangulum (Bhf) Busbahnhof Steig 2 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20
6 VR Bank Bad Orb-Gelnhausen Gelnhausen Schulzentrum 13:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24
7 Gelnhausen Schulzentrum Gelnhausen Schulzentrum 13:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26
8 Glas-Hetterich Uferweg 32–34 13:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
9 Rüppel Bauzentrum Am Galgenfeld 17–21 13:31 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31
10 BWMK / KCA Gutenbergstraße 13:34 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34
11 Polizei General-Colin-Powell-Str. 13:35 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35
12 Main-Kinzig-Kliniken Parkstraße 13:36 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36
13 Finanzamt Gelnhausen Kino 13:38 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38
14 Stadt Gelnhausen Kino 13:38 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38
15 Kreissparkasse Gelnhausen Einfahrtsbucht Parkhaus 13:40 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40
16 Main-Kinzig-Kreis Barbarossastraße 24 13:41 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41
17 Kreiswerke Main-Kinzig Barbarossastraße 26 13:41 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41
18 Regionalverkehr Main-Kinzig Barbarossastraße 26 13:41 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41
19 Gelnhausen Busbahnhof Busbahnhof Steig 2 13:47 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47


